FYNSKE BANK A/S

FYNSKE BANK A/S
ISIN: DK0060520377  WKN:

Overview

2024/09/13 17:20:00

Price
151.00 DKK

Difference

(2] 2.03% (3.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

DK0060520377

FYNBK

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Financial

Stock

153 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

148.00 DKK (235)
152.00 DKK (140)
151.00 DKK
151.00 DKK
148.00 DKK
148.00 DKK
150.3023 DKK
1,085

163,078.00

11

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline

2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings
2024/09/11 )

2024/09/09 =

2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly
2024/09/05 g

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060520377&ID_NOTATION=94385329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36970538a59d9666273c54cb2e15460cca65bc6bdb7981a11aa14f6dce8f6b70&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8e3bf200a45cae62d&time=1726526795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8e9dcd1930878fc792598ae3d421518aa92d98b2ab1efa6e3c5e8e124d9bfce&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d8acc03e4dc6fd90f&time=1726526795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b1610790398ce47ea69e2440127abf6c33204e837e9546bcccfe3b765d0c1cd&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0ce6dafa26facf3c2&time=1726526795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c3882b4ca05292f03903cc6aab0a46cafa3db66d8a1e5061abf79a27ee546bc&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d013c95522e5cb2c4&time=1726526795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da05ecbef528099ccf9ce9fcf2ca8f095bbe4c4e483e765f6d0658b2fd5451b6&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7d1f1dd7729e5c134&time=1726526795&tool=RSC

FYNSKE BANK A/S

Details

2024/09/13 17:20:00

Price
151.00 DKK

Difference (] 2.03% (3.00)

General attributes

ISIN DK0060520377
Symbol FYNBK
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 153 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 148.00 DKK (235)
Ask (Ask size) 152.00 DKK (140)
Open 151.00 DKK
High 151.00 DKK
Low 148.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 148.00 DKK
VWAP 150.3023 DKK
Volume (pcs) 1,085
Trading volume 163,078.00
Number of trades 11
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.31% +2.72% +30.17%
Perf (abs.) -2.00 +4.00 +35.00
Beta - - -
Volatility 2717  24.46 26.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FYNSKE BANK A/S

150.00 DKK (889
151.24 DKK (584
156.07 DKK (840
154.42 DKK (908

146.00 DKK (2024/08/07
175.00 DKK (2024/04/15
142.00 DKK (2023/10/24

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/09/ 17:20 151.00 DKK 0.16
Copenhagen 13

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:59 92.00 DKK 0.00
Exchange 21

)
)
)
)
175.00 DKK (2024/04/15)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=94385329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94465572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94465572

FYNSKE BANK A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SVENDBORG SPAREKASSE A/S

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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